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JT 28 27 675 609 1,220,447
2 28 27 665 620 787,775
3 28 27 665 549 786,554
2 BIRFENBUIVKR BT, %
3|28 mEE -
BIRAERE | MUNERE| (KRB MU S EE = BR : (Bay | T
JT 1,220,447 228,760 190,625 161 37,974 15.6 125 20.5
Jo 2 1,040,863 343,144 244,103 202 98,839 — 202 —
5 571,904 434,728 363 136,813 35.6 327 53.7
2 787,775 268,322 202,956 202 65,164 25.8 187 30.2
2 3 587,805 271,766 171,915 172 99,679 — 150 —
5 540,088 374,871 374 164,843 476 337 55.3
3 3 786,554 299,384 233,714 176 65,494 29.7 146 23.5
3 HURERE (RETEE) AIURR Bifr: T
i 312 % MmEE .
HUREE | BB ERE " NS EE
(KB Ny B2 wr
JT 30/t 2,250,155 577,139 393,074 344 183,721
2 JT/2 1,828,638 611,466 447,059 404 164,003
3 2/3 1,374,359 571,150 405,629 349 165,172
4 FHAOSRR B, FHA
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TE rmE | me | X | O [ zom | g | R GERAE] L | FRAE] sy
= |R | & A |t |t
JT 70 84 107 170 122 553 | 219,204 48 29 78 79
2 107 60 78 235 111 591 230,272 54 30 31 23
3 62 46 44 125 54 331 189,167 39 21 24 13
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A 3FE 2FE 3FE 2FE
BA Rt BA At BA At BA At
48 30 30 52 52 45,283 45,283 28,586 28,586
5H 40 70 60 112 26,048 71,331 30,284 58,870
6H 72 142 23 135 31,462 102,793 47,341 106,211
7H 74 216 81 216 45,960 148,753 44,310 150,521
8H 22 238 51 267 58,147 206,900 69,793 220,314
9H 97 335 46 313 64,359 271,259 35,408 255,722
10A 13 348 12 325 66,163 337,422 56,096 311,818
11A 49 397 54 379 56,609 394,031 59,255 371,073
12A 87 484 66 445 53,247 447,278 65,694 436,767
1A 44 528 56 501 36,068 483,346 56,910 493,677
2H 21 549 35 536 87,804 571,150 59,235 552,912
3A 84 620 58,554 611,466
[SEfhiE 4R Z 430 BT, %
SEh R R
B 3EE (R51%5) 2FE (R51%5) 3EE 2FEF
BA Rit sk HA BREt o BA BRit BA Rt

48 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 17 17 43 43
5H 0 0 0.0 4 4 438 21 38 40 83
6H 6 6 6.3 9 13 10.0 57 95 47 130
7H 9 15 12.3 8 21 10.4 27 122 71 201
8H 16 31 221 20 41 15.9 18 140 57 258
9H 14 45 26.8 17 58 17.7 28 168 69 327
10A 16 61 29.6 19 77 20.8 38 206 44 371
11A 17 78 32.0 21 98 23.3 38 244 49 420
124 25 103 37.3 17 115 24.6 32 276 48 468
1A 18 121 38.5 17 132 25.7 38 314 46 514
2H 21 142 429 27 159 291 17 331 33 547
3AH 28 187 31.6 44 591
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R 150 94 62.7 2 B C O E ) 180 173
RENPENTE RSB 0D o ROALERRERE & LT oD
(1) 40 39 975 it p 54 54
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